RETRA152 - WOMENS CLASSIC 3 IN 1 JACKET

RETRA152 WOMENS CLASSIC 3 IN 1 JACKET IED

ROZMERY (CM)

Ks./@
Délka (A)
Sitka pres prsa (B)

BARVY:

. Black/Black . Navy/Navy

10 (S)

74
52

12 (M)

74
54

REGATTA
PROFESSIONAL

HYDRAFORT 5000 SYMMETRY

POPIS

200 g/m?

Fabric Information

Waterproof Hydrafort 5000 peached polyester fabric
Polyester taffeta lining

Windproof fabric

Critical seam taping

Inner

220 series anti-pill Symmetry fleece
Special Features

Concealed hood with adjusters
Adjustable cuffs

2 zipped lower pockets

Hook and loop fastening at hem for embroidery access

Interactive

2 lower pockets
Navrhovana dekorace:
Vysivka, Tepelny lis, Sitotisk

Zemé plvodu:

China

® 0 X

14 (L) 16 (XL) 18 (2XL) 20 (3XL)
8 8 8 8

76.50 76.50 79 79

56.50 59 62.75 65.25

27 Dec 2025 21:46:10

Page 1 of 1



	RETRA152 WOMENS CLASSIC 3 IN 1 JACKET Outlet
	POPIS
	ROZMĚRY (CM)
	BARVY:

